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Time Table  
M.Com. – II Semester 

  Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2024 – 25 
 
S.No. Date Day 

9.00 am  
to 11.00 

am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 25-01-2025 Saturday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS)  
 
 
 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 

AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

2 01-02-2025 Saturday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS) AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

3 02-02-1014 Sunday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS) AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

4 08-02-2025 Saturday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS) AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

5 09-02-2025 Sunday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS) AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

6 15-02-2025 Saturday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS) AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

7 16-02-2025 Sunday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS) AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

8 22-02-2025 Saturday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS) AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

9 23-02-2025 Sunday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS) AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

10 01-03-2025 Saturday OB&HR  
(KKC) 

ECO (IS) AMA(AP) IM (KS) 

 
 
 
 

M.Com. – II Semester  
 
Paper - I Advanced Management Accounting  (AMA) Prof. A. Patrick (AP) 

Paper – II OB & Human Resource Management  
(OB& HR) 
 

Prof. K Krishna Chaithanya 
(KKC) 

Paper – III E- Commerce  (ECO) Prof. Indrakanti Sekhar (IS) 

Paper - IV Investment l Management    (IM)  Dr. Kamatam Srinivas  (KS) 
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